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A 4AF4R158 |[BREESE (WA ~6R %) 180,000 0| 180,000/ 180,000
S 4E4A158 | L HL 180,000 0| 180,000
4 F055E4 8208 | QHHER 61,100 118,900 0| 118,900
SH4E6 R 168 |(DEHBEAE 29,771| 89,129 0| 89,129
AF4E7R 158 [ BB EHE(TA~9/5) 180,000 89,129/ 180,000| 269,129
© SF4ETR158 |[BEILHL 269,129 0| 269,129
AF44E10A17H (B EBEI0R ~12757) 180,000 269,129| 180,000| 449,129
;’%%mﬁmﬁna BHEhHL 449,129 0| 449,129
SH4ENA18|QWHEE © 175,570 273,559 0| 273559
SH4FE11R130 |QEH-RFEFHE 52,370 221,189 0| 221,189
SF4E11 B158 |(QEHE-BEEDE 73,200 147,989 0| 147,989
SM54E1 A16H [BEERECA~3AD) 180,000 147,989 180,000| 327,989
&F1541 8168 L HL 327,989 0| 327989
SH5E3A6H | QERBAE 20,510 307,479 0| 307,479
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